

BID TABULATIONS

Contract No. 11505340

Project: 11505340_WBS (To Be Determined)

Replace and install 15" to 48" diameter pipe as needed in Randolph and Chatham Counties

Bid Opening: 3/8/2016 at 2:00 pm

ITEM NO.	ITEM	QUANTITY	UNITS	Carolina Asphalt Paving, Inc.		Hunting Creek Construction	
				UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID
1	RESPONSE FOR PIPE INSTALLATION	10	EA	\$1,500.00	\$15,000.00	\$2,501.30	\$25,013.00
2	TRAFFIC CONTROL (FULL CLOSURE)	5	EA	\$1,850.00	\$9,250.00	\$1,250.00	\$6,250.00
3	18" to 24" RCP CULVERT, CLASS III--0' to 5'	120	LFT	\$45.00	\$5,400.00	\$140.00	\$16,800.00
4	18" to 24" RCP CULVERT, CLASS III--5.1' to 10.0'	120	LFT	\$60.00	\$7,200.00	\$170.00	\$20,400.00
5	18" to 24" RCP CULVERT, CLASS III--10.1' to 15.0'	60	LFT	\$75.00	\$4,500.00	\$300.00	\$18,000.00
6	30" to 36" RCP CULVERT, CLASS III--0' to 5'	120	LFT	\$90.00	\$10,800.00	\$215.00	\$25,800.00
7	30" to 36" RCP CULVERT, CLASS III--5.1' to 10.0'	120	LFT	\$105.00	\$12,600.00	\$265.00	\$31,800.00
8	30" to 36" RCP CULVERT, CLASS III--10.1' to 15.0'	60	LFT	\$120.00	\$7,200.00	\$325.00	\$19,500.00
9	42" to 48" RCP CULVERT,CLASS III--0' TO 5.0'	120	LFT	\$135.00	\$16,200.00	\$260.00	\$31,200.00
10	42" to 48" RCP CULVERT,CLASS III--5.1' TO 10.0'	120	LFT	\$150.00	\$18,000.00	\$285.00	\$34,200.00
11	42" to 48" RCP CULVERT,CLASS III--10.1' TO 15.0'	60	LFT	\$165.00	\$9,900.00	\$350.00	\$21,000.00
12	30" TO 36" CMP CULVERT	120	LFT	\$90.00	\$10,800.00	\$285.00	\$34,200.00
13	42" TO 48" CMP CULVERT	120	LFT	\$135.00	\$16,200.00	\$335.00	\$40,200.00
14	15" SIDE DRAIN PIPE	350	LFT	\$40.00	\$14,000.00	\$101.00	\$35,350.00
15	MASONRY DRAINAGE STRUCTURE W/ GRATE & FRAME 0' TO 5' HEIGHT	6	EA	\$3,200.00	\$19,200.00	\$2,200.00	\$13,200.00
16	MASONRY DRAINAGE STRUCTURE W/ GRATE & FRAME 5.1' TO 10' HEIGHT	8	LFT	\$450.00	\$3,600.00	\$350.00	\$2,800.00
17	PRECAST DRAINAGE STRUCTURE W/ GRATE & FRAME	6	EA	\$4,200.00	\$25,200.00	\$1,800.00	\$10,800.00
18	ADJUST CATCH BASIN	6	EA	\$1,750.00	\$10,500.00	\$1,250.00	\$7,500.00
19	ADJUST DROP INLETS	6	EA	\$1,750.00	\$10,500.00	\$1,000.00	\$6,000.00
20	ADJUST MANHOLES	5	EA	\$1,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$1,000.00	\$5,000.00
21	ADJUST METER BOXES OR VALVE BOXES	5	EA	\$1,200.00	\$6,000.00	\$850.00	\$4,250.00
22	FOUNDATION CONDITIONING MATERIAL	220	TON	\$35.00	\$7,700.00	\$37.03	\$8,146.60
23	FOUNDATION CONDITIONING GEOTEXTILE	600	SYD	\$3.25	\$1,950.00	\$2.80	\$1,680.00
24	BORROW EXCAVATION	1,000	CYD	\$25.00	\$25,000.00	\$17.00	\$17,000.00
25	AGGREGATE BASE COURSE	225	TON	\$40.00	\$9,000.00	\$35.00	\$7,875.00
26	DIVERSION PUMPING	5	EA	\$3,500.00	\$17,500.00	\$6,000.00	\$30,000.00
27	SPECIAL STILLING BASIN	10	EA	\$2,100.00	\$21,000.00	\$347.98	\$3,479.80
				\$321,700.00		\$477,444.40	

Bidder No. 1: Carolina Asphalt Paving, Inc.

Bidder No. 2: Hunting Creek Construction